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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

(MENTALLY RETARDED) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE

PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/48100482 ASIMA ABDUL MAJEED NANKANA SAHIB
HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED

2/48100404 ADNAN AHMAD PAKPATTAN
KHAN MUHAMMAD

3/48100031 SIDRA ANSER KASUR
ANSER ALI

4/48100405 WASEEM ARSHAD PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

5/48100172 HAIDER ZAMAN KHAN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD BERAM KHAN

6/48100461 MARIA RASOOL LAHORE
GHULAM RASOOL

7/48100143 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN ATTOCK
ZARDAD KHAN

8/48100499 DANISH LUQMAN LAHORE
KHALID MAHMOOD BHATTI

9/48100096 SAIMA SHAHEEN RAJANPUR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

10/48100202 FARIA IHSAN HAFIZABAD
IHSAN ULLAH

11/48100016 LUQMAN SHAHZAD GUJRANWALA

ILYAS AHMED
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From Pre-Page

30 posts of Junior Spl. Edu. Teacher (M.R.) (BS-16)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/48100173

13/48100282

14/48100355

15/48100287

16/48100373

17/48100042

18/48100026

19/48100503

20/48100093

21/48100472

22/48100010

23/48100330

24/48100343

25/48100296

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AMNA KAHLOON
MUHAMMAD AZAM KAHLOON

AYESHA WAHEED
SYED ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD SAEED HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

JAVARIA ABDUL SALAM
ABDUL SALAAM

SYEDA UMM-E- RUBAB ZAIDI
SYED SALEEM RAZA ZAIDI

MAMOONA HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

BUSHRA BIBI
MUHAMMAD: BOOTA

SAHAR-MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL-AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
AKBAR ALI

SUMNA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD SADIQ ALI

MARIA MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

REHANA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

FARIHA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

in the Punjab Special Education Department.

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH
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30 posts of Junior Spl. Edu. Teacher (M.R.) (BS-16)
in the Punjab Special Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

26/48100480 ASIA AMIR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AMIR

27/48100136 SOBIA JAMIL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

28/48100370 MUDSRA ABBAS BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

Note:- Two (02) posts (01 post reservedfor disabled persons and 01

post reserved for minorities quota) remainedvacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department is
requested to add these posts.in next requisition.

DATED: 24-02-2016 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 12-RG-2015
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