PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER**(MENTALLY RETARDED) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/48100482	ASIMA ABDUL MAJEED HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED	NANKANA SAHIB	
2/48100404	ADNAN AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	
3/48100031	SIDRA ANSER ANSER ALI	KASUR	
4/48100405	WASEEM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	PAKPATTAN	
5/48100172	HAIDER ZAMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD BERAM KHAN	LAHORE	
6/48100461	MARIA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	LAHORE	
7/48100143	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN ZARDAD KHAN	АТТОСК	
8/48100499	DANISH LUQMAN KHALID MAHMOOD BHATTI	LAHORE	
9/48100096	SAIMA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	RAJANPUR	
10/48100202	FARIA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	
11/48100016	LUQMAN SHAHZAD ILYAS AHMED	GUJRANWALA	

From Pre-Page

30 posts of Junior Spl. Edu. Teacher (M.R.) (BS-16) in the Punjab Special Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
12/48100173	AMNA KAHLOON MUHAMMAD AZAM KAHLOON	LAHORE	
13/48100282	AYESHA WAHEED SYED ABDUL WAHEED	LAHORE	
14/48100355	MUHAMMAD SAEED HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	FAISALABAD	
15/48100287	JAVARIA ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAAM	LAHORE	
16/48100373	SYEDA UMM-E- RUBAB ZAIDI SYED SALEEM RAZA ZAIDI	LAHORE	
17/48100042	MAMOONA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
18/48100026	BUSHRA BIBI MUHAMMAD, BOOTA	LAHORE	
19/48100503	SAHAR-MAQBOOL MAQBOOL-AHMAD	LAHORE	
20/48100093	MUHAMMAD IMRAN AKBAR ALI	JHANG	
21/48100472	SUMNA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	
22/48100010	MUHAMMAD ATIF MUHAMMAD SADIQ ALI	GUJRANWALA	
23/48100330	MARIA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	LAHORE	
24/48100343	REHANA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAHORE	
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA			
25/48100296	FARIHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	

From Pre-Page

CASE NO.

12-RG-2015

30 posts of Junior Spl. Edu. Teacher (M.R.) (BS-16) in the Punjab Special Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE WITH FATHER'S NAME

26/48100480 ASIA AMIR LAHORE MUHAMMAD AMIR

27/48100136 SOBIA JAMIL LAHORE MUHAMMAD JAMIL

28/48100370 MUDSRA ABBAS BAHAWAL NAGAR MUHAMMAD ABBAS

Note:- Two (02) posts (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 01

post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department is

requested to add these posts in next requisition.

DATED: 24-02-2016 SECRETARY

Page 3 of 3